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DeKalb County 

Department of Purchasing and Contracting 

 

Non-Mandatory Pre-Proposal Conference  

for  

RFP No. 2024-100009 Background Screening Services (Annual Contract with Four (4) Options to Renew) 
ATTENDANCE SHEET 

  
 

  Date: December 17, 2024      Time: 2:00 p.m.            Location: Via Zoom 

  

No. Name Department or Company Name Telephone No. Email 

1.  Kyheem Bristol Purchasing and Contracting 404-371-7063 kbristol@dekalbcountyga.gov 

2.  Naima Abdur-Rashid Human Resources 470-677-0034 nabdurrashid@dekalbcountyga.gov  

3.  Ansel Beacham Human Resources 470-677-0033 abeacham@dekalbcountyga.gov  

4.  Cassandra Mouzon Human Resources 404-687-3494 CWMouzon@dekalbcountyga.gov  

5.  Rosalind Harris Human Resources 404-371-3051 rmharris@dekalbcountyga.gov  

6.  Frederick Adkins DeKalb LSBE Team 404-371-3335 fkadkins@dekalbcountyga.gov  

7.  Felicia Prince COTG21 321-600-4221 felicia.prince@cotg2021.com  

8.  Malcolm Maximum Sales Tranzlation Global 470-928-2887 malcolm.sales@tranzlationglobal.com  

9.  Margret Younis HRRC Screening Solution, Inc. 312-662-8826   margret@hybridwbe.com  

10.  Theresa Jones Aforcehire, LLC 404-777-6890 theresa.jones@aforcehire.com  

11.  Monique Collins Atlanta Healthcare, LLC, 470-541-2101 mcollins@atlantahealthcarestaffing.com  

12.  Urecker Watts Urecker Watts 404-645-1746 ureckerwatts@yahoo.com  
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